
33388

FRENCH

G116OR

The Original - Designed
over 20 years ago by ELA, this 
classic lantern has remained a 
favorite among lighting professionals 
and homeowners alike. Today, ELA's 
original French lantern remains the 
best for aesthetics and quality. While 
others have tried to duplicate this 
look while cutting corners, ELA has 
refused to compromise the integrity 
of this timeless piece. Where some 
offer very shallow detail in their 
product, we have maintained deep, 
clean cuts in our castings. There are 
many French style lanterns but, side 
by side, there is no comparison to an 
ELA French lantern.

Standard arm may be inverted 
to reduce the distance from the 
top to the j-box.



FRENCH

CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).Pendants have 3' of chain.

G116
G116 
G316
G416

inverted

G123
G123 
G323
G423

inverted

Wall
Wall
Pendant
Post 

Wall
Wall
Pendant
Post 

9"
9"
9"
9"

10 "
10 "
10 "
10 "

1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2

/
/
/
/

34 "
30"
28"

30 "

1 2

1 4

/

/

28"
25"

22 "
25 "

1 2
1 2

/
/

16 "

----
----

16 "
1 4
1 4

/
/

13 "
13 "
----
----

1 2
1 2

/
/

5 x 60w
1 x 60w (med)

4 x 60w
5 x 60w

3 x 60w
1 x 60w (med)

3 x 60w
3 x 60w Clear, Curved

Beveled Glass 
(incl. bottom panels)

 
 

 

L I G H T I N G
ENVIRONMENTAL LIGHTING FOR ARCHITECTURE, INC.  

  
   17891 Arenth Avenue     City of Industry, CA  91748-1197     

(626) 965-0821     (800) 423-6561     FAX (626) 965-9494     www.ela-lighting.com     e-mail: info@ela-lighitng.com  

33399

G423VFG

G423V

R1503V

P3008A-5V

G323CY

 

G123CH

For available colors, 
visit ELA's 
showroom color 
chart on-line.


