FRENCH



The Original - Designed

over 20 years ago by ELA, this classic lantern has remained a favorite among lighting professionals and homeowners alike. Today, ELA's original French lantern remains the best for aesthetics and quality. While others have tried to duplicate this look while cutting corners, ELA has refused to compromise the integrity of this timeless piece. Where some offer very shallow detail in their product, we have maintained deep, clean cuts in our castings. There are many French style lanterns but, side by side, there is no comparison to an ELA French lantern.



Standard arm may be inverted to reduce the distance from the top to the j-box.

FRENCH











ı	ā	ä	ě	ā	
	1. 4	3	9)	ļ
					Ì
į.	3	M		轀	i

CAT.	DIMENSIONS						
NO.	MOUNTING	Width	Height	Projection	LAMPS	FINISHES	LENS
G123 G123 inverted G323 G423	Wall Wall Pendant Post	9" 9" 9" 9"	28" 25" 22 ¹ / ₂ " 25 ¹ / ₂ "	13 ¹ / ₂ " 13 ¹ / ₂ " 	3 x 60w 1 x 60w (med) 3 x 60w 3 x 60w	For available colors, visit ELA's showroom color chart on-line.	Clear, Curved Beveled Glass (incl. bottom panels)
G116 G116 inverted G316 G416	Wall Wall Pendant Post	10 ¹ / ₂ " 10 ¹ / ₂ " 10 ¹ / ₂ " 10 ¹ / ₂ "	34 ¹ / ₂ " 30" 28" 30 ¹ / ₄ "	16 ¹ / ₄ " 16 ¹ / ₄ " 	5 x 60w 1 x 60w (med) 4 x 60w 5 x 60w		